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AUTHENTIC YAKINIKU

APANESE BEEF

PREMIU
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SMALL PLATES

EBI TEMPURA
3 PCS
5 PCS

GYOZA

TORI KARAAGE
GYUNIKU NACHOS
BUTA KIMCHI
JAPANESE KIMCHI

P395
P580

P280
P280
P480
P480
P180

+10% service charge
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SPICY SALMON SALAD

SALAD

MISO SOUP

XAKE ROASTED SESAME SALAD
JAPANESE POTATO SALAD

KANI SALAD

SPICY TUNA SALAD

SPICY SALMON SALAD

SOUP

TAMAGO SOUP
KARUBI SOUP
MISO SOUP

P250
P220
P250
P420
P450

P280
P430
P80

+10% service charge
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TONKOTSU RAMEN

SHOYU RAMEN
TANTANMEN

SPICY MISO RAMEN
BLACK KING RAMEN
TEMPURA RAMEN

TANTANMEN

P420
P420
P450
P450
P450

+10% service charge
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HOT PLATES

PORK TONKATSU

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
PORK TONKATSU
CHICKEN TONKATSU
SPICY SALMON BELLY

P280
P320
P280

P450

+10% service charge
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KARCO CLHPR

UNAG/ DON

CHICKENTH

PORK KATSU CURRY RICE

DONBURI

CHICKEN TERIYAKI DON
GYUDON

PORK KATSUDON

UNAGI DON

SPICY TUNA POKE BOWL
SPICY SALMON POKE BOWL

KATSU CURRY

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY RICE
PORK KATSU CURRY RICE
EBI KATSU CURRY RICE

P380
P430
P395
P580
P580
P695

P435
P420
P495

+10% service charge
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PREMIUM YAKINIKU

JAPANESE WAGYU - A3 & A4 GRADE

Raised on the award-winning farms of Miyazaki, our A3 and A4 Wagyu offer the perfect harmony of
rich marbling and bold, meaty flavor. With slightly less fat than A5, these cuts are ideal for yakiniku-
tender, juicy, and bursting with umami.

We proudly feature A3 Wagyu Sirloin and Ribeye, along with A4 Wagyu Short Ribs, each carefully
selected for their superior texture and taste. Grilled over an open flame, every bite reveals the natural
sweetness and depth that make Japanese Wagyu truly world-renowned.

A3 RIB EYE P1,480
A3 SIRLOIN YAKI SUKI P1,470
A3 SIRLOIN YAKINIKU CUT P1,450
A4 WAGYU JO KARUBI (PREMIUM WAGYU SHORTRIBS) P1,270
PREMIUM WAGYU MORIAWASE - 3 CUTS OF WAGYU P4,180

(A3 RIBEYE, A3 SIRLOIN YAKI SUKI, A4 WAGYU JO KARUBI)

+10% service charge
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BEEF

KARUBI (SHORT PLATE)

JO KARUBI (BONELESS SHORTRIBS)

JO KARUBI (BONE-IN SHORTRIBS)

YAKI SUKI (THINLY SLICED US BEEF FLAP

WITH SWEET SUKIYAKI SAUCE AND EGG YOLK)

JO ROSU (USDA RIBEYE)

DRAGON KARUBI (LONG, PREMIUM SHORT RIB CUT)

PORK

BUTABARA (PORK BELLY)
IBERICO TORO (JAPANESE PORK JOWL)

CHICKEN

TORIMOMO (MARINATED CHICKEN THIGH)

BEEF TONGUE

GYUTAN (THINLY SLICED OX TONGUE)
GOKUJOU TAN (PREMIUM OX TONGUE)

JAPANESE SAUSAGE

SPICY JAPANESE SAUSAGE
GARLIC JAPANESE SAUSAGE

SEAFOOD

IKA YAKI (SQUID)
EBI YAKI (SHRIMP)

P380
P790

P550
P530
P850
P790

P260
P590

P230

P520
P620

P350
P350

P320
P550

+10% Service Charge
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~ PREMIUM BEEF \
. YAKINIKU MORIAWASE \ PREMI

\ _MORIAWA

YAKINKU O\
SE e
.

XAKE YAKINIKU SETS

YAKINIKU MORIAWASE ( KARUBI, BUTA BARA, TORIMOMO) 300G P850
PREMIUM YAKINIKU MORIAWASE ( JO KARUBI BONELESS, P1,870
IBERICO TORO, GYUTAN) 300G

PREMIUM BEEF YAKINIKU MORIAWASE (JO KARUBI BONELESS, P2,270

YAK| SUKI, WAGYU HARAMI) 300G

+10% service charge
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ISHIYAKI BIBIMBAP
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BIBIMBAP
ISHIYAKI BIBIMBAP (SIZZLING BIBIMBAP) P480
YUKKE ISHIYAKI BIBIMBAP (S/ZZLING BIBIMBAP WITH YUKKE) P650
RICE
GOHAN Pa5
CHAHAN P250
WAGYU CHAHAN P420

+10% service charge
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3 SALMON SUSHI

SUSHI NIGIRI (3 PCS)

TAMAGO SUSHI P180
KANI SUSHI P195
EBI SUSHI P220
TUNA SUSHI P260
UNAGI SUSHI P295
SALMON SUSHI P295

+10% service charge
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SASHIMI

TAMAGO SASHIMI

KANI SASHIMI

TUNA SASHIMI

SPICY TUNA SASHIMI

TUNA SASHIMI WITH PONZU (CEVICHE STYLE)
SALMON SASHIMI

SPICY SALMON SASHIMI

SALMON SASHIMI WITH PONZU (CEVICHE STYLE)

- —

P220
P230
P395
P420
P435
P450
P490
P580

+10% service charge



SUSHI ROLLS

CALIFORNIA MAKI P250
KANI, TOBIKO, MANGO. NORI, AND

CUCUMBER

CANADIAN ROLL P250

MANGO, CUCUMBER, CRAB STICK,
TOBIKO, AND JAPANESE MAYO

EBI TEMPURA MAKI P280
TEMPURA, MANGO, CRISPY TEMPURA
BATTER, AND TERIYAKI SAUCE

CRAZY CRUNCH ROLL P280
TOBIKO, MANGO, CUCUMBER, TENKATS,

AND KANI

CRAZY MAKI P280

TOBIKO, KANI, MANGO, CUCUMBER, AND
KANI TOPPINGS

DYNAMITE MAKI P320
CRISPY KANI, EBI, CUCUMBER, MANGO,
TOBIKO, TENKATS, SPICY MAYO

SPICY TUNA MAKI P320
FRESH TUNA, NORI, CRISPY TEMPURA
BATTER, AND SPICY MAYO

+10% service charge



SUSHI ROLLS

SHINJUKU ROLL P380
KANI, BACON, TENKATS, TOBIKO,

JAPANESE MAYO, TAMAGO, TAKUAN,

AND SHIITAKE MUSHROOM

SPICY SALMON MAKI P420
FRESH SALMON, NORI, CRISPY TEMPURA
BATTER, AND SPICY MAYO

XyZ ROLL P420
EBI TEMPURA, MANGO, KANI STICK,

TAMAGO, CUCUMBER, CRISPY TEMPURA

BATTER, JAPANESE MAYONNAISE, AND

SPICY SALMON ON TOP

VOLCANO LAVA MAKI P435
ABURI SPICY SALMON, KANI STICK,

TAKUAN, TAMAGO, TOBIKO, CUCUMBER,

AND SPICY MAYO

MT. FUJI ROLL P480
UNAGI, CREAM CHEESE, TOBIKO,

CUCUMBER, SPICY MAYO, AND TERIYAKI

SAUCE

BAKED SALMON ROLL P480
SALMON, TAMAGO, FRIED POTATO,

CREAM CHEESE, TOBIKO, MANGO, AND

TERIYAKI SAUCE

+10% service charge



SUSHI ROLLS

MAMA MIA ROLL P480
BEEF, TUNA, TOGARASHI, MANGO,
TOBIKO, AND MAYO

XAKE ROLL P495
SALMON, TOGARASHI, MISO SAUCE,

SPICY MENTAIKO MAYQO,

WASABI SAUCE, CRISPY SALMON BALL

OMOTOSENDO ROLL P495
SALMON, KANI, MANGO, TOBIKO, AND

SPICY MAYO

DRAGON MAKI P495

NORI, UNAGI, EBI TEMPURA, MANGO,
SESAME SEEDS, TERIYAKI SAUCE

TOKYO ROLL P495
UNAGI, CRAB STICKS, TOBIKO, CREAM

CHEESE, CUCUMBER,

AND TERIYAKI SAUCE

SHIBUYA ROLL P495
BEEF, TUNA, TENKATS, TOBIKO, SHITAKE
MUSHROOM, AND TAMAGO SAUCE

3 KINGS DRAGON ROLL (24 PCS) P1,180
8 PCS GOLDEN MAKI, 8 PCS DRAGON
MAKI, AND 8 PCS SAPPORO MAKI

+10% service charge



MATCHA (GREEN TEA) CHEESECAKE

REASESR S

1]:3) DESSERT
S MORON GELATO P125/SCOOP
S BINAGOL GELATO P125/SCOOP
H MATCHA (GREEN TEA) GELATO P150/SCOOP
1.; CHURROS P180
KHAO NEOW MA MUANG (MANGO STICKY RICE) P195
MANGO CREPE P195
BANANA CREPE P195
MUELLEOX AU CHOCOLAT (CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE) P230
MANGO FLOAT P250
MATCHA (GREEN TEA) CHEESECAKE P250
MATCHA (GREEN TEA) LAVA CAKE P280
XyZ SPECIAL UBE HALO-HALO P350
SOLO SHARING
OREO SULBING P180 P300
REAL CHOCO SULBING P180 P320
MATCHA SULBING P200 P330
MANGO CHEESECAKE SULBING P250 P380

+10% service charge
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XAKE SIGNATURE MOCKTAIL

KIWI OSAKA (KIWI AND LONGAN)

MANGO MINTO (MANGO AND PEPPERMINT)
SUIKA (WATERMELON AND STRAWBERRY)
SAKURA LYCHEE (L YCHEE AND RED GRAPE)

FRESH FRUIT SHAKE

FRESH APPLE SHAKE

FRESH BUKO SHAKE

FRESH MANGO SHAKE

FRESH PINEAPPLE SHAKE

FRESH WATERMELON SHAKE

FRESH FOUR SEASON SHAKE

FRESH AVOCADO SHAKE

FRESH GREEN MANGO SHAKE (SEASONAL)
FRESH DRAGON FRUIT SHAKE (SEASONAL)

FRESH FRUIT JUICE

FRESH APPLE JUICE

FRESH BUKO JUICE

FRESH MANGO JUICE

FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

FRESH WATERMELON JUICE

FRESH FOUR SEASON JUICE

FRESH LEMON JUICE (HOT OR COLD)
FRESH CALAMANSI JUICE (HOT OR COLD)
FRESH GREEN MANGO JUICE (SEASONAL)
FRESH DRAGON FRUIT JUICE (SEASONAL)

P180
P190
P290
P290

P150
P150
P170
P150
P150
P170
P150
P170
P210

P150
P150
P170
P150
P210
P150
P170
P150
P150
P170
P210

+10% service charge
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SODA

COKE REGULAR

COKE LIGHT

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

ROYAL

BOTTLED WATER (500 ML)

BEER

JAPANESE BEERS
KIRIN

ASAHI

SAPPORO

LOCAL BEERS

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT
SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSEN

COFFEE

HOT

CAFFE AMERICANO
CAFFE LATTE

CAFFE CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE MOCHA
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO

COLD

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE

ICED CAPPUCCINO
ICED MOCHA

TEA

JAPANESE BROWN RICE TEA

P95
P95
P95
P95
P95
(24310

P150
P180
P220

P120
P120

P130
P170
P170
P195
P160
P125

P130
P195
P195
P195

510]

+10% service charge
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SPIRITS AND LIQUORS

WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 1L

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK LABEL 1L
JACK DANIEL’S

JACK DANIEL’'S HONEY

SINGLETON 12 YRS, SINGLE MALT
SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 12 YRS, SINGLEMALT
LUSCIOUS NECTAR

GLENLIVET, 12 YRS SINGLE MALT

ABERLOUR, 12 YRS SINGLE MALT
GLENDRONACH 12 YRS SCOTCH WHISKY 700 ML
LAGAVULIN 16, SINGLE MALT

COGNAC
HENNESSY V.S.0.P

VODKA

ABSOLUT VODKA

ABSOLUT VODKA 100

42 BELOW PURE VODKA

KETEL ONE

ARC LAVA ROCK VODKA 750 ML

PER SHOT PER BOTTLE

P110

P220
P180
P180
P320
P310

P260
P280
P460
P530
P650

P550

P110

P140
P120
P235
P270

P2,900
P3,900
P3,800
P2,990
P4,900
P4,700
P4,700
P4,300
P7,100

P8,300
P8,100

P7,500

P2,700
P3,100
P2,300
P3,200
P4,300

+10% service charge
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SPIRITS AND LIQUORS

RUM

RUMBLON SPICED RUM 750 ML
DON PAPA 10 YRS

BEACH HOUSE GOLD SPICED RHUM

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO GOLD
1800 TEQUILA SILVER
CAZADORES TEQUILA

GIN

TANQUERAY

BERRY BROS. & RUDD LONDON DRY GIN
PLYMOUTH GIN 700 ML

HENDRICKS SHOT

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

LONGLEY’S NO. 8 GIN

THE BOTANIST

MONKEY 47

PER SHOT PER BOTTLE

P220
P237
P250

P120
P250
P250

P170

P195

P230
P250
P340
P400
P450
P630

P3,400
P3,700
P4,000

P2,500
P3,800
P3,990

P2,400
P3,600
P3,800
P4,700
P2,800
P2,900
P7,700
P6,900

+10% service charge
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JAPANESE LIQUOR

GIN

SUNTORY SUI GIN 700 ML
JUJU GIN 700 ML

ROKU GIN 700 ML

OKINAWA GIN 700 ML

HANAMI GIN 700 ML

KOMASA HOJICHA GIN 500 ML

WHISKY

SUNTORY JAPANESE KUKUBIN 700 ML
KIRIN ROKU 500 ML

KINUURA WHISKY 500 ML

SUNTORY OLD WHISKY 700 ML
KURAYOSHI SINGLE MALT 700 ML

VODKA
NIKKA WILKINSON 700 ML
NIKKA COFFEY VODKA 700 ML

SHOCHU

SHOCHU SHIRO 900 ML

FUJI SHUZO 720 ML

KITAYA GOKOO 720 ML

SHOCHU ENVELECHIDA 700 ML
MISUTAKE BAKED SWEET POTATO 720 ML

SAKE

HAKUSHIKA CHUKARA
HAKKAISAN TOKUBETSU
GEKKEIKAN TRADITIONAL

PER SHOT PER BOTTLE

P160
P210
P275
P300
P300
P490

P170

P290
P290
P255
P470

P150
P420

P130
P200
P230
P245
P180

P130
P200
P130

P2,900
P3,800
P5,800
P5,700
P6,000
P6,500

P2,800
P3,800
P3,800
P4,700
P9,000

P2,650
P6,500

P2,500
P4,280
P4,800
P4,990
P8,100

P3,750
P4,150
P4,300

+10% service charge
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MAKE YOUR OWN GIN AND TONIC

P400 P500

JUJU GIN MONKEY 47
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE THE BOTANIST
TANQUERAY OKINAWA
LONGLEY’S NO. 8 KOMASA HOJICHA

BERRY BROS. & RUDD LONDON
PLYMOUTH GIN

SUNTORY SUI GIN

HENDRICKS

HANAMI GIN

CHOOSE ONE SPICE CHOOSE ONE FRESH FRUIT
JUNIPER LEMON

PEPPERCORN ORANGE

CARDAMON CUCUMBER

STAR ANISE

ROSEMARY

NUTMEG

+10% service charge



